Page | 1  093019
California Instruments 500 VA - 36000 VA
Asterion AC Series 200 / 400 Vac
High Performance Programmable AC / DC Power Source 250 / 500 Vdc
Advanced Features
• High power density in 1U / 2U / 4U / 14U chassis up to 18kVA
• Intuitive touch panel control
• Innovative iX2™ current doubling technology

Asterion AC 500-36000VA Series Product Data Sheet
Page | 20
Options & Order Information (non-ASC versions)
Options and model descriptions:
Base Models
# of
chassis
Phase(s)
Out Size
AST0501A1 1 1 1U
AST0751A1 1 1 1U
AST1501A1 1 1 1U
AST3001A1 1 1 2U
AST1503A1 1 1 or 3 2U
AST2253A1 1 1 or 3 2U
AST3003A1 1 1 or 3 2U
AST4503A1 1 1 or 3 4U
AST6003A1 1 1 or 3 4U
AST12K3A1 1 1 or 3 14U
AST18K3A1 1 1 or 3 14U
Multi-Chassis (MC)
Packages
# of
chassis
Phase(s)
Out
AST1001A21,2 2 1
AST4501A31,2 3 1
AST9003A21,2 2 1 or 3
AST12K3A21,2 2 1 or 3
AST18K3A31,2 3 1 or 3
Description
Programmable 500VA, 1 Phase, Dual Voltage Range
Programmable 750VA, 1 Phase, Dual Voltage Range
Programmable 1500VA, 1 Phase, Dual Voltage Range